Individual Best Times (All Time)

lanthe Brittain - (1110648) - Melton Mowbray SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

15/09/18
04/02/18
03/12/16
09/09/17
02/07/16
09/04/17
04/02/18
19/11/17
24/01/16
19/01/19
21/11/16
30/03/19
02/07/16
07/10/18
24/01/16
15/01/17
10/09/16
02/10/16
15/01/17
19/01/19
21/03/15
09/05/15
12/04/15
09/05/15
26/04/15
18/10/15
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Meet

Melton Mowbray 100m Back Brst

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1

Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open

Leicester & District Winter League 2019 - Div 1 F
Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

Melton Mowbray 4S Gala

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Swansea
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley

Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Rugby

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

4
Melton M'bry 2
Co Leicester 2

4
Melton M'bry 4
Co Leicester 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Co Leicester 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2

2
Melton M'bry 4

3
Melton M'bry 4

3

2
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1:26.82
1:28.10
1:30.82

1:35.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.58
1:16.17
1:14.18

114.69

111.62

112.87

:113.61

:113.79

112.97

:13.16

:115.90

:115.20

112.91

:114.30

115.47

115.46

:113.02

:114.65

113.91

114.94
1:20.22

:118.92

119.14

:119.62
1:18.94
1:18.82
1:22.783
1:28.10
1:26.82
1:30.82

1:35.21
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29/03/14
13/04/14
29/09/13
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Date

30/03/19
19/01/19
19/01/19
07/10/18
15/09/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
19/11/17
09/09/17
09/04/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
03/12/16
21/11/16
02/10/16
10/09/16
02/07/16
02/07/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
18/10/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
05/10/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
29/09/13
21/04/13

LeIsestel Fenyuins Upen vieet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Meet

Leicester & District Winter League 2019 - Div 1 F
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray 100m Back Brst

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The Leicester Open

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Gala

Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

Melton Mowbray Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Melton Mowbray SC Annuals

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
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Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Swansea
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Borehamwood
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Rugby

Leicester
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Braunstone
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Nuneaton
Grantham

Braunstone

Co Leicester
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Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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Melton M'bry
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Co Leicester
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